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(a)Power Edge R740 Server 3 Nos
Chassis with up to 16x2.5"SAS/SATA Hard Deives Intel Xeon
Sliver 4180 1.8 G,8C/16T, 9.6 GT/s,11 MCasche, Turbo, HT
(85W) DDR4-2400,128 GB(4x32GB RDIMM 2666MT/s 960GB
SSDD SAS Mixed use 12Gbps 512e 2.5in Hot-Plug PM5-VDrive,
Unconfigured RAID,PERCG H730P RAIDController, 2GB NV
Cache Mini Card Broadcom57412 Dual Port 10GbE SFP+&5720
Dual Port1GbEBASE-T rNDC,DVD+/RW, SATA,Int Dual, Hot-
Plug, Redundant Power Supply(1+1),750W,ReadyRailsSlidi
ng Rails With Cable Managemr=ent ArmTrusted Platform
Module 1.2,0peration System, iDRAC9, Enterprise, NoSystems
Documentation, No openManage DVD kit.
(b)San Storage Device 1 Nos
MSA 2050 SFF Disk Enclosure with 2 x External Mini SAS 1m
Cable ALL
(c)San Storage Device HDD (DB) 1 Nos
MSA 3.6 TB SAS 12G Enterprise 15K SFF (2.5in)3yrs Wty 512n
6-Pack HDD Bundle
(d)San Storage Device HDD (APP) 6 Nos
MSA 2050 1.8 TB 12G SAS 10K SFF (2.5in) 512e Enterprise
3yrs Warranty Hard Drive
(e)Memory For (PowerEdge R740 Server) 20 Nos
32GB RDIMM,2666MT/s Dual Rank (1lyear)
(f)Palo Alto PA-220 Firewall 4 Nos
(g)Managed Switch SX 350X-24-K9-EU 2 Nos
10GBASE-CU SFP+Cable 1 Meter
(h)Catalyst Switch 4 Nos
WS-C2960-X 24TS-LWS-C2960-X 24 gigE,4x1G FP,LAN
BasePower Retainer Clip for3560-C,2960-C and
2960-LSwitches AC Power Cord (UK),C13,BS 1363,2.5mSNTC
-8X5XNBD Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE,4x1GSFP, LAN (1)Year
(i)Online UPS For Data Center 1 Nos
5KVA Online UPS 24 Ah Battery (16 Unit @ 1 Set)
(j)Kemp Load Master LM-X3 1 Nos
Includes 3.4 Gbps, 1700 SSLTPS (2K keys),8x 1Gb Ports. 3
Years Enterprise Subscription for LoadMaster LM-X3.
(k)Desktop Computer 83 Nos
3888 (i7,10th Gen) Desktop 10th Gen intelcore i7-10700
Processor8 GB DDR4 Memory,1TB SATA Harddisk, DVDDeive
,Intel HD Graphic, Windows 10Home Single Language License
and Dell Keyboard & Mouse , 22"monitor
(l)UPS 1250VA 80 Nos
(m)Webcam with Tripod 26 Nos
HD 1080p video quality at 30 frames per second and 4X digital
zoom in full HD,Plug and play USB Connectivity and Multiple
mounting options.
(n)Visa Printer 18 Nos
(Scan,Printer,Copy ,Memory SD Card, Memory Stick)
(o)Passport Reader 25 Nos
MK2 Full Page Passport/ID reader for Kiosk-UV RFID USB
2.0 & external power
(p)USB Fingerprint Scanner 34 Nos
(q)Fingerprint ZF1+ Smart Reader 11 Nos
(r)2D Barcode Scanner 58 Nos
(s)42 U Rack 2 Nos
19" EQUIPMENT SERVER RACK 42 U (800mmx1000mm)
(t)Transceiver module 16 Nos
1000BASE-LX/LH SFP MMF/SMF, 1310nm,DOM
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